
 CCAFL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2019

Wednesday, 9 October Friday, 11 October Monday, 14 October Tuesday, 15 October Thursday, 17 October 

KOREAN 

10:00am – 12:15pm Hobart 

College 

12:15pm – 12:55pm 

Launceston College 

PORTUGUESE 

1:45pm The Friends’ School 

ARABIC 

10:00am – 10:20am Guilford 

Young College (Glenorchy) 

10:20am – 10:40am Guilford 

Young College (Hobart) 

10:40am – 11:00am 

Launceston College 

CROATIAN 

2:30pm Elizabeth College 

RUSSIAN 

11:30am Launceston College 

 

FILIPINO 

2:20pm Elizabeth College 

2:20pm Guilford Young 

College (Hobart) 

3:00pm Guilford Young 

College (Glenorchy) 

DUTCH 

3:20pm Guilford Young 

College (Hobart) 

Monday, 21 October Tuesday, 22 October Wednesday, 23 October Monday, 28 October  

VIETNAMESE 

10:00am – 11:20am Hobart 

College  

11:35am Launceston College 

SPANISH 

10:50am – 11:10am Guilford 

Young College (Hobart) 

11:10am – 11:30am Scotch 

Oakburn College 

MODERN GREEK 

2:10pm – 2:50pm Hobart 

College 

2:50pm – 3:10pm The 

Friends’ School 

3:10pm – 3:30pm The 

Hutchins School 

JAPANESE  

(FIRST LANGUAGE) 

10:00am Elizabeth College 

10:20am – 12:55pm Hobart 

College 

12:55pm Launceston College 

Please note:  

there are no oral 

examinations for CN813 – 

Chinese Background 

Speakers or PS892 – Persian 

in 2019. 



 CCAFL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2019

Wednesday, 23 October Tuesday, 12 November Thursday, 14 November Tuesday, 19 November 

2:00pm – 4:15pm: 

 AR802 Arabic 

 KR857 Korean (First Language) 

2:00pm – 4:40pm: 

 CR874 Croatian 

 DU814 Dutch 

 FI801 Filipino 

 PS892 Persian 

 PT829 Portuguese 

 2RUC20 Russian 

2:00pm – 5:10pm: 

 GK859 Modern Greek 

 SP877 Spanish 

9:30am – 12:40pm: 

 CN813 Chinese (Background 

Speakers) 

3:00pm – 5:15pm: 

 JPN801 Japanese (First 

Language) 

11:45am – 2:00pm: 

 VT876 Vietnamese (First 

Language) 


